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Other Tank Equipment 

Adjustable Tank Feet  

Light Duty Adjustable Feet  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Levelling system planned for Dairy, Pharmaceutical and Food industries, in respect of the strictest hygiene 

regulations. Brush provided with a gasket which, by adhering to the smooth surface of the screw avoids any 

dirt intrusion.  

Base: Grey Polyamide  

Screw: 304 Stainless Steel (316 on request)  

Max Load: 3 tonnes  

 

CODE BASE DIAMETER 
(MM) 

THREAD STATIC LOAD 
(TON) 

 

TFM20/15250 
 

105 
 

 

M20 
 

 

2 
 

 

TFM24/15251 
 

105 
 

 

M24 
 

 

2 
 

 

TFM20/15253 
 

125 
 

M20 
 

 

3 

 

TFM24/15254 
 

125 
 

M24 
 

 

3 

 

TFM30/15255 
 

125 
 

M30 
 

 

3 

 

Full dimensions and data sheet available on request 
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