

Other Tank Equiment

Adjustable Tank Feet Light Duty Adjustable Feet



Levelling system planned for Dairy, Pharmaceutical and Food industries, in respect of the strictest hygiene regulations. Brush provided with a gasket which, by adhering to the smooth surface of the screw avoids any dirt intrusion.

Base: Grey Polyamide

Screw: 304 Stainless Steel (316 on request)

Max Load: 3 tonnes

CODE	BASE DIAMETER (MM)	THREAD	STATIC LOAD (TON)
TFM20/15250	105	M20	2
TFM24/15251	105	M24	2
TFM20/15253	125	M20	3
TFM24/15254	125	M24	3
TFM30/15255	125	M30	3

Full dimensions and data sheet available on request